
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.35 520 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 2

2:13.47 495 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Co Bradford 2

2:14.75 481 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2

2:15.24 476 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Co Bradford 2

2:15.49 473 H 25/11/18 City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade) Bradford Co Bradford 3

2:17.99 448 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:18.94 439 F 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

2:19.75 431 H 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

2:20.88 421 H 08/09/19 Skipton Club Gala 2019 Craven Skipton 4

2:23.82 396 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Co Bradford 2

2:33.00 329 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:33.08 328 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Bradford 3

2:37.73 300 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:45.76 258 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

2:49.59 241 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

2:54.81 220 H 18/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley  3

2:57.00 212 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

2:57.17 211 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

2:57.85 209 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

3:06.77 180 H 21/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate  3

3:08.19 176 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Ilkley 3

3:08.76 175 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.75 481 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2
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2:20.88 421 H 08/09/19 Skipton Club Gala 2019 Craven Skipton 4

2:11.35 520 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 2

2:15.49 473 H 25/11/18 City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade) Bradford Co Bradford 3

2:13.47 495 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Co Bradford 2

2:15.24 476 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Co Bradford 2

2:17.99 448 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:18.94 439 F 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

2:19.75 431 H 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

2:23.82 396 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Co Bradford 2

2:33.08 328 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Bradford 3

2:33.00 329 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:37.73 300 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

2:45.76 258 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

2:54.81 220 H 18/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley  3

2:49.59 241 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

2:57.17 211 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

2:57.85 209 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

2:57.00 212 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

3:08.76 175 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

3:06.77 180 H 21/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate  3

3:08.19 176 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Ilkley 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


